DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MARA HAULAGE LTD

M A RAINBACK LIMITED

MARA INC (LONDON) LIMITED

MARAMA CONSULTING LIMITED

MARAMPA HOLDINGS LIMITED

MARAMPA HOLDINGS LIMITED

MARANATHA CARE SERVICES LTD

MARANELLO ROSSO COLLEZIONE
LIMITED/GOODWOOD CLASSICS LIMITED

MARANTES LIMITED

MARANTES LIMITED

MARATHAN LIMITED

MARATHON CHAMP LIMITED

MARATHONIC MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MARATHON TELECOM (UK) LTD

MARA TRADING LTD

MARAUDER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MARAVAL INVESTMENTS LTD

MARAVE LIMITED

MARAYA AESTHETICS LTD

MARAYA AESTHETICS LTD

MARBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

MARB BONDCO PLC

MARB BONDCO PLC

MARB BONDCO PLC

MARBEK LTD

MARBEL TRANSPORT LIMITED

MARBER INDUSTRIES LTD

MARBER PROMOTIONS & MARKETING LTD

MARBLEARCH LTD

MARBLE BUG LIMITED

MARBLE BUG LIMITED

MARBLE CONSTRUCTION LTD

MARBLE DIRECT LIMITED

MARBLE 4 LIFE LTD

MARBLE 4 LIFE LTD

MARBLE HILL RESOURCES LIMITED

MARBLE ITALIA LIMITED

MARBLE LIGHT LIMITED

MARBLEMANOR LIMITED

MARBLE PROCESSING LIMITED

MARBLE PROCESSING LIMITED

MARBLETOWN LIMITED

MARBLETOWN LIMITED

MARBLE WINDOW CLEANING LIMITED

MARBO GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LTD

MARBOM LTD

MAR BUILDERS LONDON LIMITED

MARCA FASHION LIMITED

MARCA FASHION LIMITED

MARCALEX SERVICES LIMITED

MARCALEX SERVICES LIMITED

MARCANA LTD

MARCCELO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MARC DE BERNY LTD

MARC DI GIROLAMO CONSULTING LTD

09618859
04453657
06818987
07733063
10657475
10657475
08561437
10324730

08738101
08738101
08124232
07461659
08888740
07979676
10596508
09421400
10000772
08359837
10649492
10649492
03322446
10645768
10645768
10645768
09727706
08895405
08058790
03513520
07537572
10652770
10652770
06461447
06632801
05005186
05005186
07175926
09286236
08372918
05890077
10653424
10653424
01897965
01897965
07532924
07872138
09975753
09948354
10647688
10647688
10655610
10655610
09457048
10026781
06603380
10585231
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01/03/2017
03/03/2017

MARCEDO LTD

MARCELA GLOBAL LTD

MARCEL & SONS LTD

MARCEL ENTERTAINMENT LTD

MARCELINE&LEON LTD

MARCELLITE MANUFACTURING LTD

MARCELLO TYE (FELSTED) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MARCELO CO LTD

MARCELO CO LTD

MARC FISH LIMITED

MARCHADOR CONSULTING LIMITED

MARCHADOR CONSULTING LIMITED

MARCHAMONT TECHNOLOGIES LTD

MARCHANTS PROJECTS LTD

MARCHANTS PROJECTS LTD

MARCHEGG LIMITED

MARCHESA LIMITED

THE MARCHES (CONSULTANTS) LIMITED
THE MARCHES (CONSULTANTS) LIMITED

MARCHESI FARMING LIMITED

MARCH HARE PUBLISHING LIMITED

THE MARCH HARE (STEVENAGE) LIMITED
THE MARCH HARE (STEVENAGE) LIMITED

MARCH HOUSE ESTATES LIMITED

MARCHING ANTS LIMITED

MARCHINGTON SOLAR LIMITED

MARCHIONESS LTD.

MARCHMAIN HOUSE LIMITED

MARCHMONT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MARCHMONT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

M.A.R.C HOLDINGS LTD

MARCHOUSE LIMITED

MARCH SCAFFOLDING LTD

MARCH SECURITY LTD

MARCH SPECSAVERS LIMITED

MARCH 2016 LICENCING (US) LIMITED

MARCHWOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED

MARCHWOOD CONSTRUCTION
(INVESTMENT) COMPANY LIMITED

MARCHWOOD LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

MARCIN KARPINSKI LIMITED

MARCIN KARPINSKI LIMITED

MARCIN PLASKACZ TRANSPORT LTD

MARCIN WESZKA TRANSPORT LTD.

MARCKIS INVESTMENTS LTD

MAR CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

MARC LEHRER LIMITED

MARC MORRIS SERVICES LIMITED

MARCO CAPALDO LIMITED

MARCO CAPALDO ACCESSORI LIMITED

MARCO CAPALDO ACCESSORIES LIMITED

MARCO CAPALDO CASA LIMITED

MARCO CAPALDO COUTURE LIMITED

MARCO CAPALDO HOME LIMITED

05394385
08581971
09030293
08166489
09996274
10021177
05121853

10647735
10647735
08894829
10655356
10655356
10599924
10648299
10648299
09189579
05073384
08900086
08900086
03476669
04641917
08894048
08894048
05371934
06487927
08407513
00146638
08661004
10657533
10657533
09621073
07958401
06515317
05821196
07528971
10037821
01029460

01848100

07541671
10657474
10657474
09487625
09460672
10278654
08406915
08418443
09675744
09624503
09625895
09625853
09624835
09625235
09625113
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